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Bezirksschitzenbund Stockerau

Bezirksdirektwettkampf Luftgewehr

SV 1602 Stockerau
10.02.2017

Name

Kleemann Michael
Gruber Andrea
Schneckenleitner El.
Héfling Sandra
Feilhammer Franziska
Schweighofer Roman
Schweighofer Beate
Gschésser Georg
Gottschalk Harald
Ing. Kurka Roland
Reichl Norbert

Ing. Rainer Hannes
Englert Dieter
Brabec Karl

Feilhammer Sen. Martin

Surek Franz

1. SSV Kénigstetten |
Kleemann Michael
Schneckenleitner Elisa
Brabec Karl

2. EWCSI

Hafling Sandra
Schweighofer Roman
Schweighofer Beate

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Allgem.

Verein PL P2 P3
SSV Konigstetten 9 99 98
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 99 94 99
SSV Konigstetten 9 95 96
EWCS 9% 94 95
OMV SG Prottes 91 94 94
EWCS 90 95 91
EWCS 94 92 94
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 93 91 94
OMV SG Prottes 94 87 91
ZG Lassee 87 91 91
/G Lassee 90 90 89
HSV B. Kreuzenstein 94 81 88
SV 1602 Stockerau 87 90 86
SSV Kénigstetten 85 80 95
OMV SG Prottes 83 90 86
OMYV SG Prottes 82 82 83

MANNSCHAFTEN
Allgem.
1122
391
383
348
1116
379
370
367

P4

98
97
96
94
93
94
87
86
91
89
87
90
90
88
78
87

P5

P6

Erg

391
389
383
379
372
370
367
364
363
358
356
353 /0
353 /0
348
337
334



3.

4.

5.

HSV B. Kreuzenstein |
Gruber Andrea
Gschasser Georg
Ing. Rainer Hannes

OMYV Prottes |
Feilhammer Franziska
Gottschalk Harald
Feilhammer Sen. Martin

ZG Lassee |
Ing. Kurka Roland
Reichl Norbert

389
364
353

372
363
337

358
356

1106

1072
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